
 

 

L2  L2

OBEY ALL TRAFFIC LAWS  OBEY ALL TRAFFIC LAWS

"C" MEANS CONTINUE ON SAME ROAD  "C" MEANS CONTINUE ON SAME ROAD

"/" MEANS NAME CHANGES EN ROUTE  "/" MEANS NAME CHANGES EN ROUTE

R JAMBOREE RD 4.9 4.9 R JAMBOREE RD 4.9 4.9

L IRVINE BLVD 7.4 12.3 L IRVINE BLVD 7.4 12.3

L BAKE PKWY 3.0 15.3 L BAKE PKWY 3.0 15.3

R PORTOLA/SANTA 

MARGARITA

4.8 20.1 R PORTOLA/SANTA 

MARGARITA

4.8 20.1

R AVENIDA EMPRESA 0.8 20.9 R AVENIDA EMPRESA 0.8 20.9

R ANTONIO PKWY 3.5 24.4 R ANTONIO PKWY 3.5 24.4

R OSO PKWY 1.0 25.4 R OSO PKWY 1.0 25.4

R FELIPE 1.2 26.6 R FELIPE 1.2 26.6

L LA PAZ 2.6 29.2 L LA PAZ 2.6 29.2

R MUIRLANDS/BARRANCA 6.4 35.6 R MUIRLANDS/BARRANCA 6.4 35.6

R IRVINE CNTR DR. 2.1 37.7 R IRVINE CNTR DR. 2.1 37.7

R JEFFREY RD 2.0 39.7 R JEFFREY RD 2.0 39.7

L BRYAN 3.1 42.8 L BRYAN 3.1 42.8

R TUSTIN RANCH RD 2.1 44.9 R TUSTIN RANCH RD 2.1 44.9

L PIONEER WAY 0.1 45.0 L PIONEER WAY 0.1 45.0

R PIONEER RD 1.6 46.6 R PIONEER RD 1.6 46.6

L JAMBOREE RD 1.7 48.3 L JAMBOREE RD 1.7 48.3

U JAMBOREE RD 0.1 48.4 U JAMBOREE RD 0.1 48.4

R PARKING LOT 0.1 48.5 R PARKING LOT 0.1 48.5
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